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Rank First Name Last Name Gender Year Category Bib Time

  NK Dames  

1 Tosca de Wit Women 1993 Dames I 61 32:29.48

2 Anna Chernilovskaya Women 1983 Dames II 62 34:25.77

3 Bernadette Lohmann Women 1980 Dames II 69 42:18.53

4 Mari Murel Women 1979 Dames II 73 43:01.73

5 Alie Snijders Women 1975 Dames II 64 43:51.81

6 Anja Verdiesen Women 1959 Dames IV 65 43:52.78

7 Caroline van der  Salm Women 1960 Dames IV 75 44:37.76

8 Willeke Koers Women 1980 Dames II 63 45:07.03

9 Marloes Voorhout Women 1989 Dames I 80 45:23.27

10 Astrid Hoppenbrouwer Women 1961 Dames IV 68 45:37.39

11 Diana Gorter Women 1972 Dames III 67 46:44.19

12 Dieuwke de Vries Women 1963 Dames IV 79 47:00.42

13 Ingrid van  Klooster Women 1973 Dames III 77 47:46.61

14 Eelje Dijk Women 1974 Dames II 72 47:52.18

15 Suzanne Nooij Women 1976 Dames II 76 49:41.96

16 Betty Eek Women 1958 Dames IV 74 56:25.95

17 Jose Eek Women 1961 Dames IV 78 1h13:58.15

  NK Heren  

1 Rick Hoenderop Men 1984 Heren I 1 25:28.11

2 Jon Einar Visser Men 2002 Heren I 5 29:19.53

3 Machiel Ittmann Men 1969 Heren III 2 29:22.92

4 Helmer Hooijbergh Men 2007 U20-H 10 34:13.46

5 Sidney Teeling Men 1960 Heren IV 6 34:16.54

6 Jos Verest Men 1960 Heren IV 4 34:44.74

7 Herman Hofs Men 1956 Heren IV 103 35:44.44

8 Frans van Heteren Men 1966 Heren III 14 37:30.13

9 Peter van Driel Men 2002 Heren I 11 39:20.18

10 Kostadin Sivinov Men 1960 Heren IV 22 39:45.97

11 Toomas Boswinkel Men 2009 U20-H 9 41:11.47

12 Henk van Laar Men 1963 Heren IV 15 41:19.74

13 Wouter Dijkshoorn Men 1989 Heren I 12 42:19.67

14 Fred Gorter Men 1969 Heren III 113 43:25.58

15 Aaldrik Tiktak Men 1960 Heren IV 23 45:06.02

16 Peter Stolk Men 1970 Heren III 17 45:17.98

17 Leo Lansbergen Men 1951 Heren V 18 45:47.59

18 Antonius de Bakker Men 1961 Heren IV 8 48:01.21
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19 Rudi Lammers Men 1964 Heren III 20 52:07.43

20 Jan-Kees Eisenloeffel Men 1942 Heren V 19 52:13.09

21 Pascal van der  Plas Men 1972 Heren III 16 52:53.35

22 Arjan Niessen Men 1961 Heren IV 21 56:42.36

  U20-D  

1 Karen Coslovi Women 2008 U20-D 66 36:06.43

  U20-H  

1 Helmer Hooijbergh Men 2007 U20-H 10 34:13.46

2 Toomas Boswinkel Men 2009 U20-H 9 41:11.47

  Dames I  

1 Tosca de Wit Women 1993 Dames I 61 32:29.48

2 Marloes Voorhout Women 1989 Dames I 80 45:23.27

  Dames II  

1 Anna Chernilovskaya Women 1983 Dames II 62 34:25.77

2 Bernadette Lohmann Women 1980 Dames II 69 42:18.53

3 Mari Murel Women 1979 Dames II 73 43:01.73

4 Alie Snijders Women 1975 Dames II 64 43:51.81

5 Willeke Koers Women 1980 Dames II 63 45:07.03

6 Eelje Dijk Women 1974 Dames II 72 47:52.18

7 Suzanne Nooij Women 1976 Dames II 76 49:41.96

  Dames III  

1 Diana Gorter Women 1972 Dames III 67 46:44.19

2 Ingrid van  Klooster Women 1973 Dames III 77 47:46.61

3 Eva Boswinkel Women 1972 Dames III 71 54:10.37

  Dames IV  

1 Anja Verdiesen Women 1959 Dames IV 65 43:52.78

2 Caroline van der  Salm Women 1960 Dames IV 75 44:37.76

3 Astrid Hoppenbrouwer Women 1961 Dames IV 68 45:37.39

4 Dieuwke de Vries Women 1963 Dames IV 79 47:00.42

5 Betty Eek Women 1958 Dames IV 74 56:25.95

6 Jose Eek Women 1961 Dames IV 78 1h13:58.15
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  Heren I  

1 Rick Hoenderop Men 1984 Heren I 1 25:28.11

2 Jon Einar Visser Men 2002 Heren I 5 29:19.53

3 Peter van Driel Men 2002 Heren I 11 39:20.18

4 Wouter Dijkshoorn Men 1989 Heren I 12 42:19.67

  Heren III  

1 Machiel Ittmann Men 1969 Heren III 2 29:22.92

2 Klas Oberg Men 1965 Heren III 7 33:30.71

3 Frans van Heteren Men 1966 Heren III 14 37:30.13

4 Fred Gorter Men 1969 Heren III 113 43:25.58

5 Peter Stolk Men 1970 Heren III 17 45:17.98

6 Rudi Lammers Men 1964 Heren III 20 52:07.43

7 Pascal van der  Plas Men 1972 Heren III 16 52:53.35

  Heren IV  

1 Sidney Teeling Men 1960 Heren IV 6 34:16.54

2 Jos Verest Men 1960 Heren IV 4 34:44.74

3 Herman Hofs Men 1956 Heren IV 103 35:44.44

4 Kostadin Sivinov Men 1960 Heren IV 22 39:45.97

5 Henk van Laar Men 1963 Heren IV 15 41:19.74

6 Aaldrik Tiktak Men 1960 Heren IV 23 45:06.02

7 Antonius de Bakker Men 1961 Heren IV 8 48:01.21

8 Arjan Niessen Men 1961 Heren IV 21 56:42.36

  Heren V  

1 Leo Lansbergen Men 1951 Heren V 18 45:47.59

2 Jan-Kees Eisenloeffel Men 1942 Heren V 19 52:13.09

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (2)

Haje Visser Men 1957 Heren IV 24

Katja Kleinveld Women 1976 Dames II 70

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


